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Annex 1
2022 EFEETRIBEARME
Examination Timetable for 2022 HKDSE
H A R RE R EEME
Date & Time Subjects to be examined
WRZ+ZH(E#E) AM | Visual Arts 1,2 wEEM (—) kR (2D
Apr. 22 Fri PM
R Z+=H(E#/X) AM | Information & Communication Technology 1,2 FAREERE (—) & (2)
Apr. 23 Sat PM
WRZ-+AH (E#—) AM | English Language 1,2 HEERE (—) R (2D
Apr. 25 Mon PM
A =+7<H (E#i=) AM | EngishLanguage 3 (Listeningand Infegrated Skils) | HEREX (=) (BERSSEEITER)
Apr. 26 Tue PM
ME—+tH (E#i=) AM | Liberal Studies 1,2 EREE ) R (2D
Apr. 27 Wed PM
WE=+hH (E#F) AM | Chinese Language 1,2 PEREEY (—) R ()
Apr. 29 Fri PM | -
WH=+H (E#7X) AM | Chineselanguage 3 (Listening and Integrated Skis) | HEEE (=) (BRERE&FEEIER)
Apr. 30 Sat PM | -
HH=H (B#Z) AM | Mathematics Compulsory Part 1,2 BrE PMEERSY (—) K (Z)
May 3 Tue PM
HAWH (=) AM | Literature in English 1 / Design & Applied | BEEE (—) / BEHEEAFHE (—) K
May 4 Wed Technology 1,2 (Note 2) / Technology & | (=) (k¥ 2) / BIFEHEF (—) B ()
Living 1,2 (Note 2) (B 2)

PM | Literature in English 2 HEEVE (Z)
ARAB(E#AD) AM | Integrated Science 1,2 / Physics 1,2/ Combined | xS (—) Kk (2D / ¥ (—) K (Z2)/
May 5 Thu Science (Physics) HeRE ()

PM
HBNBESR) AM | Health Management & Social Care 1,2 / | EFEEHHEMEME (—) R (Z)/ T%
May 6 Fri Music 1A & 1B (Note 2) IARKIB (2
' PM B
AATHERN) AM | Geography 1,2 WE (—) k(2D
May 7 Sat PM
AB+HESHD) AM | Biology 1,2/ Combined Science (Biology) £ (—) K (Z) HEEFE (&9
May 10 Tue PM
HHB+—H (E#i=) AM | Chinese Literature 1,2/ Technology & Living | #EX2 (—) Kk (=) / BiKE4E&E
May 11 Wed 1,2 (Note 2) / Design & Applied Technology | (—) B (Z) (& 2) / T HEERARE

1,2 (Note 2) () R(Z) B2

PM
AH+"H(Z#M) AM | Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1,2 3~ ST BERESR (—) &k (2D
May 12 Thu PM
AA+=H(E#EH) AM | History 1,2 s (—) B (2)
May 13 Fri PM ]
HBA+WH(EHS) AM | Chemistry 1,2/ Combined Science (Chemistry) B8 (—) K (Z) /48882 ({b8)
May 14 Sat PM
HEA+ASHESH—) AM Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B E{Ef S Bt (—) R (2D
May 16 Mon PM : —
EH++HH (EH=) AM | Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1,2 MRS (—) K (2D
May 17 Tue PM
FHE+/\B(EH#=) AM | Economics 1,2 ®/HE (—) KR (Z)
May 18 Wed PM
FEH+/.H (E8W) AM | Physical Education 1,2 / Music 1A & 1B | BBF (—) R (Z) /BE IARIBGE2)/
May 19 Thu (Note 2) / Technology & Living 1,2 (Note 2) | FHFHAE (—) K (Z) @ 2)

PM
HAZ+H(E#HEHE) AM | Chinese History 1,2 RS (—) R (2D
May 20 Fri PM
HA-+—H (8855) AM | Ethics & Religious Studies 1,2 fREEEEE (—) R ()
May 21 Sat PM
ABZ+=H (8#—) AM | Reserve ®HE
May 23 Mon PM
ARZHUE (EH#—) AM | Reserve %
May 24 Tue PM

S
Note:

(1) 202245 A 2 H(BEEIEH) ; 20224 5 B 9 H(FRERH)
2 May 2022 (the day following Labour Day); 9 May 2022 (the day following Buddha's Birthday
(2) %zﬁgﬁgg . f;g@iiﬁ&%%ﬂﬁ?%ﬁﬁ% CFETE 2021 4 11 B - BI—RE ISR ESEE - MIYEERSAES > MERU LNEEE
NE] 1T -
The examination dates for Design & Applied Technology, Technology & Living and Music will be finalised in November 2021 after the
normal closing date of registration and two or more subjects will be scheduled on the same day only if there is no overlap of candidates.



	Notice105.pdf

